
Date: ######## oficial results after 8 round Completed rounds: 8

Order Start Nr. First Name Last Name Nationality Gender
Round 

1
Round 

2
Round 

3
Round 

4
Round 

5
Round 

6
Round 

7
Round 

8
Total Total after 

correction
1 7 Vlastimil Kricnar CZE Male 2 8 2 1 3 1 0 4 21 13
2 16 Petr Garbier CZE Male 1 1 1 10 4 4 3 3 27 17
3 22 Radek Václavik CZE Male 5 93 2 6 5 5 2 0 118 25
4 5 Kamil Konečný CZE Male 4 1 1 500 10 1 2 15 534 34
5 1 Lucie Martinkova CZE Female 159 7 2 3 3 84 11 5 274 115
6 15 Vlastimil Vachtl CZE Male 7 500 19 2 226 4 44 2 804 304
7 21 Hugo Hadaš CZE Male 5 321 1 4 168 7 154 8 668 347
8 20 Vlastislav Vondráček CZE Male 6 137 71 111 26 5 14 500 870 370
9 2 Jiri Novak CZE Male 15 115 180 22 12 141 125 4 614 434
10 3 Kvido Hadas CZE Male 5 1 34 500 500 1 18 15 1074 574
11 10 Karol Rumpli CZE Male 65 379 89 500 228 6 145 15 1427 927
12 24 Pavel Laznicka CZE Male 19 255 1 215 500 500 4 6 1500 1000
13 12 Tomasz Fuławka POL Male 78 500 500 138 10 3 500 39 1768 1268
14 6 Lukáš Karlík CZE Male 151 267 5 500 500 106 7 274 1810 1310
15 14 Denis Ulc CZE Male 49 243 248 500 249 467 194 105 2055 1555
16 9 Vladimir Rampas CZE Male 500 348 15 500 37 500 45 500 2445 1945
17 17 Šimon Šimek CZE Male 500 500 500 500 160 500 8 208 2876 2376
18 18 Karolína Koudelová CZE Female 16 267 196 500 500 500 500 500 2979 2479
19 4 Jan Klečka CZE Male 115 500 500 500 500 500 332 500 3447 2947
20 8 Evžen Martínek CZE Male 500 500 500 500 500 445 231 500 3676 3176
21 25 Aleš Trtil CZE Male 348 500 500 500 500 500 500 473 3821 3321
22 11 Tomáš Martínek CZE Male 500 500 500 500 466 500 500 415 3881 3381
23 13 Jan Hanzal CZE Male 491 500 500 500 424 500 500 500 3915 3415
24 19 Natálie Forgačová CZE Female 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 4000 3500
25 23 Ondřej Vajda CZE Male 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 4000 3500
26 26 Libor Maly CZE Male 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 4000 3500

Mimoňská Tečka



Date: #### oficial results after 8 round Completed rounds: 8

Order Start 
Nr.

First Name Last Name Nationalit
y

Gender Round 
1

Round 
2

Round 
3

Round 
4

Round 
5

Round 
6

Round 
7

Round 
8

Total Total after 
correction

1 1 Lucie Martinkova CZE Female 159 7 2 3 3 84 11 5 274 115
2 18 Karolína Koudelová CZE Female 16 267 196 500 500 500 500 500 2979 2479
3 19 Natálie Forgačová CZE Female 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 4000 3500

Ženy - Women



Date: #### oficial results after 8 round Completed rounds: 8

Order
Start 
Nr.

First Name Last Name
Nationalit

y
Gender

Round 
1

Round 
2

Round 
3

Round 
4

Round 
5
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6

Round 
7

Round 
8

Total
Total after 
correction

1 21 Hugo Hadaš CZE Male 5 321 1 4 168 7 154 8 668 347

2 20 Vlastislav Vondráček CZE Male 6 137 71 111 26 5 14 500 870 370
3 24 Pavel Laznicka CZE Male 19 255 1 215 500 500 4 6 1500 1000
4 14 Denis Ulc CZE Male 49 243 248 500 249 467 194 105 2055 1555
5 9 Vladimir Rampas CZE Male 500 348 15 500 37 500 45 500 2445 1945
6 17 Šimon Šimek CZE Male 500 500 500 500 160 500 8 208 2876 2376
7 18 Karolína Koudelová CZE Female 16 267 196 500 500 500 500 500 2979 2479
8 4 Jan Klečka CZE Male 115 500 500 500 500 500 332 500 3447 2947
9 8 Evžen Martínek CZE Male 500 500 500 500 500 445 231 500 3676 3176
10 25 Aleš Trtil CZE Male 348 500 500 500 500 500 500 473 3821 3321
11 11 Tomáš Martínek CZE Male 500 500 500 500 466 500 500 415 3881 3381
12 13 Jan Hanzal CZE Male 491 500 500 500 424 500 500 500 3915 3415
13 19 Natálie Forgačová CZE Female 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 4000 3500
14 23 Ondřej Vajda CZE Male 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 4000 3500
15 26 Libor Maly CZE Male 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 4000 3500

Hobby



Date: #### oficial results after 8 round Completed rounds: 8

Order Start 
Nr.

First Name Last Name Nationalit
y
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1
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2
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3
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4
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7
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8

Total Total after 
correction

1 1 Lucie Martinkova CZE Female 159 7 2 3 3 84 11 5 274 115
2 21 Hugo Hadaš CZE Male 5 321 1 4 168 7 154 8 668 347
3 2 Jiri Novak CZE Male 15 115 180 22 12 141 125 4 614 434
4 3 Kvido Hadas CZE Male 5 1 34 500 500 1 18 15 1074 574
5 6 Lukáš Karlík CZE Male 151 267 5 500 500 106 7 274 1810 1310
6 14 Denis Ulc CZE Male 49 243 248 500 249 467 194 105 2055 1555
7 17 Šimon Šimek CZE Male 500 500 500 500 160 500 8 208 2876 2376
8 18 Karolína Koudelová CZE Female 16 267 196 500 500 500 500 500 2979 2479
9 11 Tomáš Martínek CZE Male 500 500 500 500 466 500 500 415 3881 3381
10 13 Jan Hanzal CZE Male 491 500 500 500 424 500 500 500 3915 3415
11 19 Natálie Forgačová CZE Female 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 4000 3500
12 23 Ondřej Vajda CZE Male 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 4000 3500

Junioři - Juniors



Date: 09.09.2023 oficial results after 8 round Completed rounds: 8

Order Name of Team
Round 

1

Round 

2

Round 

3

Round 

4

Round 

5

Round 

6

Round 

7

Round 

8

Total after 

correction

1. smile 13 594 22 18 235 13 49 5 949
2 talenti 36 389 183 29 183 232 290 17 1359
3. PG Hnízdo 11 10 8 1001 513 3 9 34 1589
4. Nuly na nule 571 864 175 1111 291 511 204 1015 4742
5. Pg team Poland + 1078 1500 1500 1138 976 948 1231 954 9325
6. PG Pribyslav 1019 1255 1001 1215 1500 1500 1004 1006 9500
7. UP 1049 1243 1248 1500 1249 1467 1194 1105 10055
8. pg 500 1106 1500 1500 1500 1084 1500 840 1208 10238

Týmy - Teams


